
 

GOVERNORS INFORMATION & RECORD OF INTERESTS 
202 5- 202 6  

 

 

 

    

        
Meeting Attendance  

2025-2026 

Full Name Position Appointed By: Current Term 
of Office 

Date of  
Appointment Expiry Date 

Register of 
Pecuniary 
Interests 

Link Governor 

0
6

/1
0
/2

0
2

5
 

0
1

/1
2
/2

0
2

5
 

0
9

/0
2
/2

0
2

6
 

2
3

/0
3
/2

0
2

6
 

1
7

/0
5
/2

0
2

6
 

2
2

/0
6
/2

0
2

6
 

O
u

t 
o

f 
a

 p
o

ss
ib

le
 6

 

Katie Digiorgi Chair of Governors LGB Board 4 Year Term 01/09/2025 01/09/2029 
RBC - Attendance & 
Safeguarding Team 
Leader 

Safeguarding, Leadership & 
Management 

       

Darren Ellison Vice Chair of Governors LGB Board 4 Year Term 01/09/2025 01/09/2029 None Science, MFL         

Robert McGinty Headteacher  NA NA NA NA NA NA        

Krystian Liptrot Co-Opted Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 01/09/2025 01/09/2029 None RISE        

Anna Schofield  Co-Opted Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 20/11/2023 19/11/2027 None English, Personal Development        

Ann-Marie Smethurst  Co-Opted Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 20/11/2023 19/11/2027 None Humanities, Quality of Education        

Richard Wheatley Co-Opted Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 20/11/2023 19/11/2027 None Maths, PE, Pupil Premium        

Michelle Bottomley Parent Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 23/01/2024 22/01/2028 None 
Behaviour and Attitudes, Design 
Technology 

 
      

Amanda Crossley  Parent Governor  Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 02/11/2023 01/11/2027 None Performing Arts, Art, SEN  
      

Amin Rahman Parent Governor  Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 01/09/2025 01/09/2029 None IT        

Vanessa Rowland Parent Governor  Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 01/09/2025 01/09/2029 None Work Experience        

Annemarie Eves Staff Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 28/01/2022 27/01/2026 None NA        

Andy Harwood Staff Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 28/01/2022 27/01/2026 None NA        

Asima Jabeen Staff Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 28/01/2022 27/01/2026 None NA        

Nina Gardiner Clerk NA NA NA NA NA NA        

 

 
Leavers: 
(Previous Academic Year) 

 

 

Jacqui Mellor Chair of Governors LGB Board 4 Year Term 01/04/2020 31/03/2024  None         



Judith Frater Governor Academy Board 4 Year Term 01/04/2020 31/03/2024  None         

Philip McKeown Parent Governor Academy Board 4 Year Term 01/04/2020 31/03/2024  None         

Parveen Bibi Parent Governor Hollingworth Staff 4 Year Term 23/01/2024 22/01/2028  None         

 


